
 
 

PROPERTY REPORT 
 

ADDRESS: 39544 Clements St., Boulevard, CA 91905 

DESCRIPTION: Majestic Oaks and a gently meandering drive welcome you to this 

handsome home, situated on 8+ useable acres in one of San Diego County’s beautiful 

backcountry locales.  Nestled in a gated community, with paved road access to the entry, 

this site affords a wealth of opportunity!  The immaculate grounds and thoughtfully 

manicured Oaks provide exceptional shade and privacy, creating a tranquil, park-like 

setting.  The fully fenced property, ideal for outdoor entertaining, is home to a large 

workshop, several storage sheds, equestrian facilities, RV hook-ups and much more!  

Pride-of-ownership is evident throughout and no detail has been overlooked.  Come 

discover the serenity and beauty of this quiet locality and make it your own backcountry 

retreat today! 

 

PRICE: $470,000.00  

APN: 611-130-24-00 

CONTACT: Donn Bree; Donn@Donn.com; 800-371-6669 office 

Jim Kylstad; Skandia7@aol.com; 952-270-7910 cell 
 



 

 

 

 

39544 Clements St., Boulevard, CA 91905 

Majestic Oaks and a gently        
meandering drive welcome you 
to this handsome home, situated 
on 8+ useable acres in one of 
San Diego County’s beautiful 
backcountry locales.  Nestled in 
a gated community, with paved road access to the entry, this 
site affords a wealth of opportunity!  The immaculate grounds 
and thoughtfully manicured Oaks provide exceptional shade and privacy, creating a tranquil,   
park-like setting.  The fully fenced property, ideal for outdoor entertaining, is home to a large 
workshop, several storage sheds, equestrian facilities, RV hook-ups and much more!  Pride-of-
ownership is evident throughout and no detail has been overlooked.  Come discover the serenity 
and beauty of this quiet locality and make it your own backcountry retreat today! 
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We Know the Backcountry! 



 

HOME & FEATURES 

Built in 1999, the 1680 esf 
home features 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, comfortable living, 
dining and kitchen areas, 
laundry room and covered 
parking.  Large windows invite in an abundance of natural light, creating a warm      
and inviting space.  The large patio and pergola create an ideal outdoor seating and   
entertaining area from which to enjoy the beautiful oaks and cool breezes.   
 

The large workshop is a haven for any craftsman or mechanical enthusiast!  Complete 
with soaring 12 ft ceilings, skylights, built in storage and 220 amp electrical, this fully   
insulated space has incredible potential for a wide range of uses.   
 

This property must be explored to appreciate all that it has to offer! 

“We Know The Backcountry!” 



 

  

 

 

Property Description 

 

 
 
 

Beautiful Oak Sanctuary 
 

39544 Clements St. 
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INTRODUCTION & OVERVIEW 

Located in the quiet community of Boulevard, this beautiful 8+ acre property and home offer a 

wealth of opportunity for additional use or preservation as a tranquil, backcountry retreat.  The 

majestic Oaks and immaculate grounds make for a unique setting.  Additional features of the 

home include; 

• Light, bright living area 

• Large master bedroom with private bath 

• Wood burning stove  

• Central heat and AC 

• Beautiful paved patio with pergola with large outdoor seating area 

Additional property features include; 

• Gated community 

• Gated entry 

• Paved, legal access from the main road to property entrance 

• Well with 7500 gallon holding tank plus two water meters 

• Fire hydrant  

• Enclosed well house 

• 21x42 machine shed 

• 3-stall barn and wash rack 

• Tack shed 

• Riding arena with pipe corral  

• 10x12 storage shed 

• 40 ft storage container 

• Full RV hook ups 

• Large 30x60 enclosed workshop 

o Insulated 

o 3 roll up doors 

o Cement flooring 

o Built-in shelving and storage 



 

  

 

 

o Ceiling fans 

o Overhead lighting 

o 220 amp electrical 

o 15x22 attached, covered carport 

o 12x40 attached shade overhang 

 

NATURAL SETTING 

Large, native Oaks and Manzanita dominate the landscape, creating beautiful scenery.  A variety of 

native plants including Buckwheat, White Sage and Yucca bring fragrance and texture to the 

surrounding area.   

 

Wildlife is abundant in the area: deer and turkey roam freely, while raptors and other rare species 

of animals can still be found here because of the abundance of water and cover in this rural area.  

Roadrunners, Quail, and Golden Eagles are but a few of the avian species that make the area 

home. 

 

AREA INFORMATION 

The property captures the essence of the San Diego backcountry while still providing easy access to 

major highways and interstates. Easily accessed from Highway 94, and in close proximity to 

Interstate 8, major shopping and metropolitan areas are less than an hour’s drive away. 

The community of Boulevard, located within the Mountain Empire area of southeastern San Diego 

county, is rich with history. Neighboring Campo, home to several museums and a rail line, there is 

much about San Diego history to be explored and appreciated here. Cattle ranching is still a 

flourishing venture, with ranches being part of the backdrop to light residential development. 

 

Recreation & Lifestyle 

There is abundant opportunity for recreation in the area. Nearby Lake Morena offers fishing and 

boating activities and the terminus of the Pacific Crest Trail provides miles of hiking trails. Nearby, 

the Golden Acorn and La Posta Casinos offer a variety of shopping, gaming, dining and 

entertainment opportunity.



 

  

 

 
***All information contained herein has been obtained from independent 

sources, including, but not limited to, the Seller and governing 

agencies.  Buyer to investigate Subject Property, including but not limited 

to, permits, code enforcement, build ability, and utilities with governing 

authority and/or licensed and bonded professionals*** 
 









Disclaimer: This report is completed on a regional level with conservative data.  The information provided is to be used as screening criteria only.  All data is subject to review and may be 
verified through project site visits.  This report may also include user generated static output from an internet mapping site.  The information in this preliminary report may or may not be 

accurate, current, or reliable and may need to be changed on the basis of a more specific review.

Report Run Date/Time: 7/19/2018 5:14:30 AM

Project Manager:

Land Development Manager:

Project Record ID: 

Project Environmental Review (ER) ID:

Assessor's Parcel Number(s): 6111302400

Project Name: 

6111302400

General Information

USGS Quad Name/County Quad Number: Live Oak Springs/42

Section/Township/Range: 7/17S/07E

Tax Rate Area: 91051

Thomas Guide: 1300/C1

Site Address: 39544 Clements St Boulevard 
91905-9681

Parcel Size (acres): 8.12

Board of Supervisors District: 2

Public Service and Utility Districts

Water/Irrigation District: None

Sewer District: None

Fire Agency: County Service Area No 135; 
Csa 135

School District: Unified Mt Empire
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6111302400

General Plan Information

General Plan Regional Category: Semi-Rural

General Plan Land Use Designation: Semi-Rural Residential (Sr-10) 
1 Du/10 Ac

Community Plan: Boulevard

Rural Village Boundary: None

Village Boundary: None

Special Study Area : None

Zoning Information

Use Regulation: A72

Animal Regulation: N

Density: -

Minimum Lot Size: 8Ac

Maximum Floor Area Ratio: -

Floor Area Ratio: -

Building Type: C

Height: G

Setback: C

Lot Coverage: -

Open Space: -

Special Area Regulations: -

Aesthetic 

The site is located within one mile of a State Scenic Highway. No

The site contains steep slopes > 25%. Yes

The site is located within Dark Skies "Zone A". Yes

Agricultural Resources

The site is a Farmland Mapping and Monitoring Program (FMMP) designated farmland. No

The site contains Prime Soils. Yes

There is evidence of active agriculture on the project site. Please Refer To Aerial Imagery

Sunset Zone: 13

The site is located within an Agricultural Preserve. No

The site is in a Williamson Act Contract. No
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6111302400

Biological Resources

Eco-Region: Southern Mountains

Vegetation Map 18310 Field/Pasture; 71162 
Dense Coast Live Oak 
Woodland

The site may contain rare/listed plants and animals found in the Sensitive Species matrix. Yes

The site is located within a Quino Checkerspot Butterfly Survey Area. Yes

The site contains Wetlands. No

The site is within one mile of Biological Easements. Yes

The site is within one mile of Multiple Species Conservation Program (MSCP) Pre-
Approved Mitigation Area (PAMA).

No (Draft: East)

The site is within MSCP Boundaries. No (Draft: East)

The site is outside of MSCP and within 500 feet of:

Coastal Sage Scrub No

Maritime Succulent Scrub No

Diegan Coastal Sage Scrub No

Inland Form (>1,000 ft. elevation) No

Coastal Sage - Chaparral Scrub No

Flat-Topped Buckwheat/Montane Buckwheat Scrub No

None of the above Yes

The site is located within the North County Habitat Evaluation Map. If yes, list the Habitat 
Value. 

No

The site is located within the Ramona Grassland area. No

The site is located within three miles of a National Wildlife Refuge. If yes, list the name of 
the Refuge. 

No

Cultural and Paleontological Resources (*always confirm with Cultural and Paleontology Specialists) 

Geological Formation: Cretaceous Plutonic

Paleo Sensitivity: Zero

Paleo Monitoring: No Monitoring Required

Geology

Alquist-Priolo Zone: No

County Special Study Zone: No

Quaternary/Pre-Quaternary Fault: No

Potential Liquefaction Area: No

Soils Hydrologic Group: A; B

The site is located in a Landslide Susceptibility Area. If yes, list the Landslide Category. No

The site is located within a High Shrink Swell Zone (Expansive Soil). No

The site is located within an area categorized as high or moderate potential for unique 
geologic features. If yes, name the unique geologic features.

No
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6111302400

Mineral Resources

The site is located within a Mineral Resource Category. No Mrz (No Alluvium/No Mines)

Hazard Flooding

The site is located within a FEMA flood area. No

The site is located within 1/2 mile from a FEMA flood area. No

The site is located within a County Flood Plain area. No

The site is located within 1/2 mile from a County Flood Plain area. No

The site is located within a County Floodway. No

The site is located within 1/2 mile from a County Floodway. No

The site is located within a Dam Inundation Zone. No

Hazardous Materials

Schools are located within 1/4 mile of the project. No

The site is located on or within 250 feet of the boundary of a parcel containing a historic 
waste disposal/burn site.

No

The site is located within one mile of a property that may contain military munitions (UXO-
Unexploded Ordnance).

No

The site is located within 1000 feet of buried waste in a landfill. No

The site is listed in the Hazardous Material Establishment Listing. If yes, list name, 
establishment number, and permit number. 

No

The site is located within 2000 feet of a listing in DTSC's Site Mitigation and Brownfields 
Reuse Program Database ("CalSites" EnviroStor Database).

No

The site is listed on the Geotracker listing. No

The site is listed on the Resource Conservation and Recovery Act Information (RCRAInfo) 
listing for hazardous waste handlers.

No

The site is listed in the EPA's Superfund CERCLIS database. No

The site shows evidence that prior agriculture, industrial use, or a gas station or vehicle 
repair shop existed onsite.

Please Refer To Aerial Imagery

The site contains existing homes or other buildings constructed prior to 1980. Please Refer To Aerial Imagery

Airport Hazards

The site is located in a FAA Notification Zone. If yes, list the height restrictions. No

The site (or portion of the site) is located within an Airport Influence Area. If yes, list the 
name of the airport.

No

The site is located within an airport safety zone. If yes, list the zone number. No

The site is located within an Airport Land Use Compatibility Plan Area (Z.O. Section 5250, 
"C" Designation).

No

The site is within one mile of a private airport. If yes, list the name of the airport. No
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6111302400

Hydrology and Water Quality

Hydrologic Unit: Anza Borrego

Sub-basin: 722.71/Mccain

The site is tributary to an already impaired waterbody, as listed on the Clean Water Act 
Section 303(d) list? If yes, list the impaired waterbody.

Yes: Salton Sea; Carrizo Wash; 
Walker Creek

The site is tributary to an Environmentally Sensitive Area. Yes

The site is located in a Source Water Protection Area. No

Water Supply/Groundwater

The site is located outside (east) of the County Water Authority boundary. Yes

The site is in Borrego Valley. No

The project is groundwater dependent. Yes

Annual rainfall: 12 To 15 Inches

Noise

The site is within noise contours. No

Fire Services

The site is located in an Urban-Wildland Interface Zone. Yes

FRA/LRA/SRA: Sra

Additional Information

The site is located within 150 feet of Mexican Border. No

The site is located within a Resource Conservation Area. No

The site is located in a Special Area. No

There are existing or proposed trails on site or adjacent properties. No

The site is located in an urbanized area as defined by the U.S. Census Bureau. No

The population has a density of 1,000 per square mile or greater. No

The site APN is listed in the GP Housing Element inventory. No

CEQA-Public Review Distribution Matrix

The site is located in the Desert. Yes

The site is located east of the County Water Authority boundary. Yes

All or a portion of the site is east of the Tecate Watershed Divide. No

The site is located immediately adjacent to a State Highway or Freeway. No

The site is located south of State Highway 78. Yes

The site is located in the Coastal Zone requiring a Coastal Development Permit. No

The site is located in the Sweetwater Basin. No

The site is located within 2640 feet (1/2 mile) of the Cleveland National Forest. No

There are State Parks that are located within 1/2 mile of the site, or may be substantially 
affected by the project. If yes, list the name of State Park(s).

No
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